
Applicant Amount Requested Amount Awarded Notes:
Friends of Wasatch St. Park 6,950.00$                       6,950.00$                       TAP branding for Midway and Wasatch must
Picnic Table Purchase be on tables

High Valley Arts Foundation 7,950.00$                       8,950.00$                       Adjustment for Venue Rental
A Christmas Carol Production

Midway Playhouse 26,000.00$                    23,000.00$                    Adjustment for Venue Rental
Aladdin Jr. Production Administrative fees not allowed

Midway Art Association 5,775.00$                       6,750.00$                       Adjustment for Venue Rental
Plein-Air Event

Wasatch Trails Foundation 10,000.00$                    10,000.00$                    
Pump Track 

Dani Radcliffe 16,200.00$                    1,800.00$                       Instructor fees for 6 events
Country Line Dance Events *venue fees received from county TAP

Haymitch St. Stephen 17,000.00$                    -$                                   Project does not qualify. Permission would 
Prayer and Meditation Chapel need to come from Wasatch St. Park

Midway Concerts on the Square 16,500.00$                    16,500.00$                    11 concert events

Midway Parks,Trees & Trail Committee 44,950.00$                    44,950.00$                    Funds to come from TAP CIP account
Burgi Park Landscape Improvements

Charitable Acts Theater 33,000.00$                    35,000.00$                    Funds to come from TAP CIP account
Purchase of Stage Risers for Town Hall

Midway Playhouse 33,695.00$                    -$                                   Duplicate purchase request
Purchase of Risers for Town Hall

Portable Speaker System 5,000.00$                       5,000.00$                       Funds to come from TAP CIP account

Trailer for Stage Storage 12,000.00$                    12,000.00$                    Funds to come from TAP CIP account

Total Funding from General TAP Account for 
Funding Period 1 (Jan-Mar 2025) 73,950.00$                    
Total Funding from CIP TAP Account for 
Funding Period 1 (Jan-Mar 2025) 96,950.00$                    

TAP Tax Funding Awards for Funding Period Jan-Mar 2025


	Sheet1

